

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/40) Supplying & laying H.T.D. Box reinforcement					
0.671 m ² steel T.H.B.P. (62)					
@ ₹ 62926.00/m ²					₹ 41821.00
(23/41) Cost of Ree sealing H.T. grade in concrete site with 50mm					
7.60 m ² steel T.H.B.P. (62)					
@ ₹ 6105.93/m ²					₹ 46405.00
(24/42) Drainage spout					
4 m ² steel T.H.B.P. (62)					
@ ₹ 436.50/m ²					₹ 1746.00

(25/43) Painting & painting wall paint & An Coats					
41.82 m ² steel T.H.B.P. (69)					
@ ₹ 95.60/m ²					₹ 3999.00

Total Amount					₹ 9086387.00
Add 12% GST (+)					₹ 1090366.00
Add 1% Lab ch (+)					₹ 90864.00
					₹ 9286617.00
Deduct fees & charges					
payment					₹ 957502.00
					₹ 790115.00

Done by
13/12/20
20

cel
12/12/20